
Miejsce Miejsce Miejsce

Śląskie WOPR 627 1 CKS Szczecin 633 1 Śląskie WOPR 1157 1

Dolnośląskie WOPR - Gimbasket 423 2 Dolnośląskie WOPR - Gimbasket 552 2 Dolnośląskie WOPR - Gimbasket 975 2

WOPR Woj. Łódzkiego 396 3 Śląskie WOPR 530 3 CKS Szczecin 933 3

CKS Szczecin 300 4 KPiRS Pływak Płock 250 4 WOPR Woj. Łódzkiego 622 4

WOPR Skierniewice 244 5 WOPR OS-Ostrołęka 249 5 KPiRS Pływak Płock 473 5

WOPR MOSiR Lublin 232 6 WOPR Woj. Łódzkiego 226 6 WOPR Skierniewice 397 6

KPiRS Pływak Płock 223 7 WOPR Skierniewice 153 7 WOPR MOSiR Lublin 279 7

WOPR Sochaczew 204 8 MUKS Kędzierzyn Koźle 86 8 WOPR OS-Ostrołęka 267 8

Płockie WOPR 104 9 Słupskie WOPR 81 9 WOPR Sochaczew 235 9

MUKS Kędzierzyn Koźle 103 10 WOPR Wągrowiec 54 10 MUKS Kędzierzyn Koźle 189 10

Słupskie WOPR 78 11 Żyrardowskie Powiatowe WOPR 50 11 Słupskie WOPR 159 11

Żyrardowskie Powiatowe WOPR 45 12 WOPR MOSiR Lublin 47 12 Płockie WOPR 104 12

WOPR Wągrowiec 39 13 WOPR Sochaczew 31 13 Żyrardowskie Powiatowe WOPR 95 13

WOPR OS-Ostrołęka 18 14 Płockie WOPR 0 14 WOPR Wągrowiec 93 14

Lubuskie WOPR 0 15 Lubuskie WOPR 0 14 Lubuskie WOPR 0 15

WOPR Radom 0 15 WOPR Radom 0 14 WOPR Radom 0 15

GENERALNA Kobiet GENERALNA Mężczyźni KLASYFIKACJA GENERALNA Drużyn



1. Nocoń Dominika 2 SLAS 28 3

2. Wencławek Dorota 2 SLAS 24 3

3. Kaczyńska Karolina 2 OSTR 18 3

4. Bugała Martyna 2 LUBL 11 3

5. Wojtecka Katarzyna 2 WAGR 9 3

6. Chałupniczak Patrycja 2 DOLN 8 3

7. Szałobryt Andżelika 2 DOLN 6 3

8. Zygaj Michalina 2 WAGR 5 3

9. Jaśkowska Zuzanna 2 WAGR 5 2

10. Kierzkowska Hanna 3 ZYRA 3 3

1. Wiśniewski Adam 3 ZYRA 24 3

2. Kijek Wiktor 2 SLAS 24 3

3. Wątroba Krystian 2 DOLN 23 3

4. Adamowski Mateusz 2 OSTR 13 3

5. Leleniewski Nikodem 2 SLUP 13 3

6. Nowak Mikołaj 2 DOLN 11 3

7. Mazur Kajetan 2 WAGR 4 3

8. Wierzbicki Kacper 2 SKIE 4 3

9. Matyjasek Maciej 2 KEDZ 1 3

Młodziczka

Młodzik



1. Nakielski Hubert 0 OSTR 60 3

2. Krupica Dorian 0 SZCZ 52 3

3. Popiela Karol 0 SLAS 49 3

4. Frankowski Dominik 0 DOLN 45 3

5. Krawczyk Kamil 0 SLAS 42 3

6. Grzankowski Konrad 0 SZCZ 34 3

7. Wójt Łukasz 0 SZCZ 33 3

8. Hrebeń Antoni 0 SZCZ 29 3

9. Pokrop Filip 0 SKIE 23 3

10. Kowalewski Patryk 0 SZCZ 22 3

11. Gładykowski Dominik 1 SZCZ 21 3

12. Gall Tobiasz 0 KEDZ 17 3

13. Wilk Kamil 0 SZCZ 16 3

14. Skrzypek Jan 1 LODZ 15 3

15. Morga Jakub 0 SOCH 14 3

16. Steier Marek 0 KEDZ 14 3

17. Borkowski Mateusz 0 SLUP 8 3

18. Zbinkowski Jan 0 DOLN 6 3

19. Adamowicz Patryk 1 SZCZ 2 3

20. Duszyński Bartosz 0 SLUP 2 3

1. Gielniewska Wiktoria 0 DOLN 56 3

2. Popiel Anna 1 SZCZ 54 3

3. Kowalska Dominika 0 PLOC 51 3

4. Ulicka Alicja 1 SOCH 44 3

Junior Młodszy

Juniorka Młodsza



5. Skudlik Marta 1 SLAS 38 3

6. Kaczmarczyk Julia 0 SLAS 38 3

7. Borkowska Julia 0 SZCZ 36 3

8. Wróbel Julia 1 LODZ 34 3

9. Wawer Natalia 0 SOCH 30 3

10. Maruszczyk Beata 0 SLAS 26 3

11. Stępniak Kamila 0 SKIE 20 3

12. Majewska Weronika 1 SLAS 19 3

13. Lisowska Aleksandra 0 KEDZ 16 3

14. Eperlein-Szewczuk Alma 1 DOLN 15 3

15. Głuszcz Sandra 1 LODZ 12 3

16. Smolińska Gabriela 0 KEDZ 8 3

17. Królak Wiktoria 1 SZCZ 4 3

18. Gądzikiewicz Joanna 1 SZCZ 3 3

19. Gabara Oliwia 0 LODZ 3 3

20. Tkacz Aleksandra 0 KEDZ 3 3

21. Rybotycka Wiktoria 0 KEDZ 3 3



1. Nocoń Anna 97 SLAS 120 4

2. Faszczewska Karolina 99 SKIE 105 4

3. Śliczniak Weronika 99 LUBL 85 4

4. Wolny Magdalena 98 SLAS 82 4

5. Dziublińska Maja 98 SLAS 53 4

6. Skudlik Magdalena 99 SLAS 45 4

7. Ulicka Aleksandra 98 SOCH 20 4

8. Kaniak Aleksandra 97 DOLN 19 4

9. Janiszkiewicz Katarzyna 97 PŁYW 17 4

10. Stępowska Karolina 99 SKIE 12 4

11. Karwat Izabella 99 SKIE 8 4

12. Bobrowska Wiktoria 99 SKIE 6 3

13. Kolbiarz Patrycja 98 PŁYW 6 4

14. Bojczuk Martyna 99 SLUP 5 4

15. Skwarska Karolina 99 PŁYW 4 4

16. Wojtas Aleksandra 98 SLUP 2 4

17. Czarnecka Karolina 98 SLUP 1 4

1. Bojarski Karol 99 SZCZ 87 4

2. Borycki Paweł 98 DOLN 78 4

3. Matura Klaudiusz 98 SLAS 74 4

4. Hurko Mateusz 97 DOLN 48 4

5. Grabek Filip 99 LUBL 47 4

6. Krajnik Michał 99 SLAS 42 4

7. Bruchajzer Dominik 97 PŁYW 34 4

Junior K

Junior M



8. Pawlas Jakub 98 SLAS 32 4

9. Forysiak Mateusz 98 LODZ 23 4

10. Wiącek Bartłomiej 99 DOLN 21 4

11. Czyżak Arkadiusz 99 SLAS 21 2

12. Świecak Tymoteusz 99 SLAS 19 4

13. Świercz Dawid 99 OSTR 17 4

14. Cyrulewski Maciej 98 LODZ 13 4

15. Matysiak Bartłomiej 99 SKIE 8 4

16. Białkowski Juliusz 99 SKIE 8 4

17. Masłowski Oskar 98 PŁYW 4 4

18. Porwat Michał 98 PŁYW 1 4



1. Nocoń Anna 97 SLAS 120 4

2. Faszczewska Karolina 99 SKIE 105 4

3. Zatka Paulina 92 DOLN 99 4

4. Bartczak Anna 91 LODZ 94 4

5. Wiertel Agata 95 LUBL 92 4

6. Śliczniak Weronika 99 LUBL 85 4

7. Wolny Magdalena 98 SLAS 82 4

8. Stefaniak Anna 96 SLAS 76 4

9. Gielniewska Wiktoria 0 DOLN 74 4

10. Spodzieja Aleksandra 92 SLAS 65 4

11. Popiel Anna 1 SZCZ 61 4

12. Ryter Amanda 95 LODZ 58 4

13. Dziublińska Maja 98 SLAS 53 4

14. Kowalska Dominika 0 PLOC 53 3

15. Olejniczak Agata 92 PŁYW 50 4

16. Skudlik Magdalena 99 SLAS 45 4

17. Skudlik Marta 1 SLAS 43 4

18. Kaczmarczyk Julia 0 SLAS 41 4

19. Ulicka Alicja 1 SOCH 41 3

20. Borkowska Julia 0 SZCZ 39 3

21. Wróbel Julia 1 LODZ 34 4

22. Szkołek Monika 96 SZCZ 26 4

23. Wawer Natalia 0 SOCH 25 4

24. Ulicka Aleksandra 98 SOCH 20 4

25. Golińska Katarzyna 96 LODZ 20 1

26. Kaniak Aleksandra 97 DOLN 19 4

OPEN K



27. Janiszkiewicz Katarzyna 97 PŁYW 17 4

28. Maruszczyk Beata 0 SLAS 14 4

29. Stępniak Kamila 0 SKIE 13 4

30. Dudek Katarzyna 94 DOLN 12 4

31. Stępowska Karolina 99 SKIE 12 4

32. Malczewska Dagmara 93 LODZ 10 4

33. Karwat Izabella 99 SKIE 8 4

34. Kowalska Karolina 95 PŁYW 8 4

35. Kolbiarz Patrycja 98 PŁYW 6 4

36. Bobrowska Wiktoria 99 SKIE 6 3

37. Bojczuk Martyna 99 SLUP 5 4

38. Skwarska Karolina 99 PŁYW 4 4

39. Nocoń Dominika 2 SLAS 4 3

40. Wencławek Dorota 2 SLAS 4 3

41. Smolińska Gabriela 0 KEDZ 3 4

42. Wojtas Aleksandra 98 SLUP 2 4

43. Czarnecka Karolina 98 SLUP 1 4

1. Kotowski Wojciech 94 SZCZ 106 4

2. Kępa Cezary 96 SZCZ 102 4

3. Kula Arkadiusz 90 SLAS 99 4

4. Stanielewicz Bartosz 94 LODZ 96 4

5. Oleasz Michael 91 DOLN 91 4

6. Malinowski Bartłomiej 93 DOLN 87 4

7. Bojarski Karol 99 SZCZ 87 4

8. Basowski Aleksander 96 SZCZ 86 4

OPEN M



9. Borycki Paweł 98 DOLN 78 4

10. Matura Klaudiusz 98 SLAS 74 4

11. Makowski Bartosz 96 DOLN 68 4

12. Mężyk Edward 84 DOLN 56 4

13. Nakielski Hubert 0 OSTR 53 4

14. Nowak Igor 95 DOLN 50 4

15. Hurko Mateusz 97 DOLN 48 4

16. Grabek Filip 99 LUBL 47 4

17. Krajnik Michał 99 SLAS 42 4

18. Bruchajzer Dominik 97 PŁYW 34 4

19. Pawlas Jakub 98 SLAS 32 4

20. Dubiel Adam 94 SZCZ 28 1

21. Mikuła Piotr 94 PŁYW 26 3

22. Forysiak Mateusz 98 LODZ 23 4

23. Szwarczewski Tomasz 96 SZCZ 23 3

24. Wiącek Bartłomiej 99 DOLN 21 4

25. Czyżak Arkadiusz 99 SLAS 21 2

26. Świecak Tymoteusz 99 SLAS 19 4

27. Kukla-Kuklewicz Michał 95 PŁYW 18 4

28. Szypryt Łukasz 90 PŁYW 18 4

29. Magdziarz Konrad 96 SZCZ 17 4

30. Świercz Dawid 99 OSTR 17 4

31. Liberadzki Michał 91 SOCH 17 1

32. Bartkiewicz Paweł 94 LODZ 15 4

33. Krupica Dorian 0 SZCZ 13 4

34. Cyrulewski Maciej 98 LODZ 13 4

35. Popiela Karol 0 SLAS 10 4



36. Jabłońki Bartłomiej 96 LODZ 8 4

37. Matysiak Bartłomiej 99 SKIE 8 4

38. Białkowski Juliusz 99 SKIE 8 4

39. Szczepaniak Bartosz 89 LODZ 8 4

40. Frankowski Dominik 0 DOLN 7 4

41. Masłowski Oskar 98 PŁYW 4 4

42. Krawczyk Kamil 0 SLAS 1 4

43. Porwat Michał 98 PŁYW 1 4


